
THE LEUCILLIN SPONSORED ASTLE PARK GAME FAIR RESULTS - 1st & 2nd JUNE 2024

TURNOUT 1st RUN
SATURDAY

am

2nd RUN
SATURDAY

am

1st RUN
SATURDAY

pm

2nd RUN
SATURDAY

pm

1st RUN
SUNDAY

am

2nd RUN
SUNDAY

am

THEIR
FASTEST
RUN WAS

OVERALL
PLACE
ON

FASTEST
RUN

JEKYLL & HYDE
SARAH DALEY

E @ 5B 81.91
(+5)

73.74 75.68
(+5)

78.47 71.53
(+5)

71.53 5th

BUDDY
IRENE TURCO

75.45 77.91
(+5)

88.28
(+10)

70.59 73.60 79.14 70.59 3rd

ROCK & ROLL
RICK BREMNER

75.01
(+10)

94.13
(+15)

80.32
(+10)

78.24
(+5)

80.16
(+10)

90.69
(+10)

75.01 6th

TOMMY
JOANNE THOMAS

73.28 77.51 65.59 69.33 68.62 64.45 64.45 1st

FUN & GAMES
MARIAN BREMNER

74.96
(+5)

72.46 76.26
(+10)

65.75 65.28 73.51
(+5)

65.28 2nd

BRAVEHEART WARRIORS
DEN KEELER

76.15
(+5)

78.51
(+5)

94.09
(+5)

91.88
(+10)

71.19 99.71
(+10)

71.19 4th

Stand alone championship run on Sunday afternoon 3.30pm
TURNOUT TIME FAULTS ADJ

TIME
PLACE

1st
RUN

TOMMY
JOANNE THOMAS

63.43 /

2nd
RUN

TOMMY
JOANNE THOMAS

61.61 CHAMPION

1st
RUN

JEKYLL & HYDE
SARAH DALEY

67.82 RES
CHAMPION

2nd
RUN

JEKYLL & HYDE
SARAH DALEY

68.61 15 83.61 /

1st
RUN

BUDDY
IRENE TURCO

71.64 3rd

2nd
RUN

BUDDY
IRENE TURCO

74.29 /

1st
RUN

FUN & GAMES
MARIAN BREMNER

66.66 5 71.66 4th

2nd
RUN

FUN & GAMES
MARIAN BREMNER

64.72 10 74.72 /

1st
RUN

BRAVEHEART WARRIORS
DEN KEELER

71.86 5 76.86 5th

2nd
RUN

BRAVEHEART WARRIORS
DEN KEELER

71.66 10 81.66 /

1st
RUN

ROCK & ROLL
RICK BREMNER

91.10 6th

2nd
RUN

ROCK & ROLL
RICK BREMNER

84.84 10 94.84 /

THE COLIGONE CHAMPION GROOM ROSETTE ANNE HAMPSHIRE

THE BEVERLEY FAMILY BEST VETERAN PONY, FOXY LADY ROSETTE BECKY (FUN & GAMES)

THE NEBBELING FAMILY ROSETTE FOR THE BEST VERY SMALL PONIES BRAVEHEART WARRIORS


