THE LEUCILLIN SPONSORED ASTLE PARK GAME FAIR RESULTS - 1st & 2nd JUNE 2024

TURNOUT	1st RUN SATURDAY am	2nd RUN SATURDAY am	1st RUN SATURDAY pm	2nd RUN SATURDAY pm	1st RUN SUNDAY am	2nd RUN SUNDAY am	THEIR FASTEST RUN WAS	OVERALL PLACE ON FASTEST RUN
JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY	E @ 5B	81.91 (+5)	73.74	75.68 (+5)	78.47	71.53 (+5)	71.53	5th
BUDDY IRENE TURCO	75.45	77.91 (+5)	88.28 (+10)	70.59	73.60	79.14	70.59	3rd
ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER	75.01 (+10)	94.13 (+15)	80.32 (+10)	78.24 (+5)	80.16 (+10)	90.69 (+10)	75.01	6th
TOMMY JOANNE THOMAS	73.28	77.51	65.59	69.33	68.62	64.45	64.45	1st
FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER	74.96 (+5)	72.46	76.26 (+10)	65.75	65.28	73.51 (+5)	65.28	2nd
BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER	76.15 (+5)	78.51 (+5)	94.09 (+5)	91.88 (+10)	71.19	99.71 (+10)	71.19	4th

Stand alone championship run on Sunday afternoon 3.30pm

Stand alone championship run on Sunday afternoon 3.30pm						
	TURNOUT	TIME	FAULTS	ADJ TIME	PLACE	
1st RUN	TOMMY JOANNE THOMAS	63.43			I	
2nd RUN	TOMMY JOANNE THOMAS	61.61			CHAMPION	
1st RUN	JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY	67.82			RES CHAMPION	
2nd RUN	JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY	68.61	15	83.61	I	
1st RUN	BUDDY IRENE TURCO	71.64			3rd	
2nd RUN	BUDDY IRENE TURCO	74.29			I	
1st RUN	FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER	66.66	5	71.66	4th	
2nd RUN	FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER	64.72	10	74.72	I	
1st RUN	BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER	71.86	5	76.86	5th	
2nd RUN	BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER	71.66	10	81.66	I	
1st RUN	ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER	91.10			6th	
2nd RUN	ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER	84.84	10	94.84	1	

THE COLIGONE CHAMPION GROOM ROSETTE	ANNE HAMPSHIRE		
THE BEVERLEY FAMILY BEST VETERAN PONY, FOXY LADY ROSETTE	BECKY (FUN & GAMES)		
THE NEBBELING FAMILY ROSETTE FOR THE BEST VERY SMALL PONIES	BRAVEHEART WARRIORS		